
Test plan RDE-LDV 2012-2013 

 
Vehicle information Test site 1 Test site 2 Test site 3 
VW Passat 2.0 TDI Euro 6 - Contact at Volkswagen: 

Susanne Leifheit: susanne.leifheit@volkswagen.de 
Thorsten Duesterdiek: 

thorsten.duesterdiek@volkswagen.de 

Christian Helebrant: Christian.helebrant@volkswagen.de 
Björn Ramacher: Bjoern.ramacher@volkswagen.de 

JRC (Aug.-Nov. 2012)  

Contact:  

Pierre Bonnel: 

pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

Volkswagen (Nov. 2012 – Mar. 2013)  

Contact: see Vehicle information VW Passat 
- 

BMW X328i Euro 5 - Contact at BMW: 

Thomas King: thomas.king@bmw.de 

Johannes Land: johannes.land@bmw.com 

Christof Sodtke: Christof.Sodtke@bmw.de 
Andreas Bittermann: andreas.bittermann@bmw.com 

JRC (Feb.-April 2013) 

Contact: 
Pierre Bonnel: 

pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

BMW (May-June 2013) 

Contact: see Vehicle information BMW X328i 

TBD (BMW is contacted but has not yet 

responded on the possibilities of test at 

another site) 

BMW 320d Euro 6 – Contact at BMW: 

See vehicle information BMX X328i 

JRC (Feb.-April 2013) 

Contact: 

Pierre Bonnel: 

pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

BMW (May-June 2013) 

Contact: see Vehicle information BMW X328i 

TBD (BMW is contacted but has not yet 
responded on the possibilities of test at 

another site) – maybe Delphi, see below 

table 

Honda CRZ Euro 5 – Contact at Honda: 

Thomas Vercammen: thomas.vercammen@honda-eu.com 

Jörg Böttcher: joerg_boettcher@de.hrdeu.com 

TÜV Hessen (May 2013) 

Contact:  
Karsten Mathies: 
karsten.mathies@tuevhessen.de 

Christof Gietzelt: 

christof.gietzelt@tuevhessen.de 

IDIADA (June 2013) 

Contact: 

Rosa Delgado: rdelgado@idiada.com 

Alex Freixas: afreixas@idiada.com 
Alex Martin: Alexandre.Martin@idiada.com 

JRC (August 2013) 

Contact: 
Pierre Bonnel: 

pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

Toyota Prius Plug-in Euro 5 – Contact at Toyota: 

Takakazu.Fukuoka: takakazu.fukuoka@toyota-europe.com 
Bungo Kawaguchi: Bungo.Kawaguchi@toyota-europe.com 

Arjan Dijkhuizen: Arjan.Dijkhuizen@toyota-europe.com 

TÜV Hessen (May-June 2013) 

Contact:  
Karsten Mathies: 
karsten.mathies@tuevhessen.de 

Christof Gietzelt: 

christof.gietzelt@tuevhessen.de 

IDIADA (June-July 2013) 

Contact: 

Rosa Delgado: rdelgado@idiada.com 

Alex Freixas: afreixas@idiada.com 
Alex Martin: Alexandre.Martin@idiada.com 

JRC (Aug.-Sept. 2013) 

Contact: 
Pierre Bonnel: 

pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

VW Passat 2.0 TDI Euro 6 – Contact at TÜV Nord: 

Helge Schmidt: hschmidt@tuev-nord.de 
Martin Kleinebrahm: mkleinebrahm@tuev-nord.de 

Felix Köhler: fkoehler@tuev-nord.de 

TÜV Nord (Feb-Apr. 2013) 

Contact: 

Helge Schmidt:  

hschmidt@tuev-nord.de 
Martin Kleinebrahm: 

mkleinebrahm@tuev-nord.de 

Felix Köhler:  
fkoehler@tuev-nord.de 

TNO (May-June 2013) 

Contact:  

Gerrit Kadijk: gerrit.kadijk@tno.nl 

Pim van Mensch: pim.vanmensch@tno.nl 
Henk Dekker: henk.j.dekker@tno.nl 

TÜV Nord confirmed that vehicle is 
available from July 2013 onward; TBD  



Audi A4 1.8 TFSI Euro 6 – Contact at TÜV Nord: 

See vehicle information VW Passat at TÜV Nord 

TÜV Nord (Feb-Apr. 2013) 

Contact: 
Helge Schmidt:  

hschmidt@tuev-nord.de 

Martin Kleinebrahm: 
mkleinebrahm@tuev-nord.de 

Felix Köhler:  

fkoehler@tuev-nord.de 

TBD –(TNO?) 
TÜV Nord confirmed that vehicle is 

available from July 2013 onward; TBD 

Peugeot 3008 Hybrid Euro 5 – Contact at JRC: 

Pierre Bonnel: pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 
 TBD - (Continental, Dekra, AVL MTC?) 

TBD – (Continental, Dekra, AVL MTC, 

Denso?) 

Small Diesel Euro 5 – Contact at JRC: 

Pierre Bonnel: pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

JRC (Jan.-April 2013) 

Contact: 

Pierre Bonnel: 
pierre.bonnel@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

UTAC (May-June 2013) 

Contact: 

Céline Vallaude:  

celine.vallaude@utac.com 
Mathieu Capitaine: 

Mathieu.capitaine@utaceram.com 

- 

TBD – another JRC diesel vehicle (Euro 6) TBD TBD  

TBD – Euro 6 GDI vehicles (JRC or Daimler?) TBD TBD TBD 

TBD – To be decided 

 


